
Student interest in physical
education learning: A study of

COVID-19
by Raffly Henjilito

Submission date: 17-Apr-2023 12:09PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2066868549
File name: 4_Raffly_Henjilito.pdf (482.72K)
Word count: 4342
Character count: 22938



1

2

2

6

7

11

15



1

1

1

1

5

8

10

13



3

3

4

8

9

11

12



3

3

9

9



4

5

5

5

9

12

12

14



3

4

4

10

11

13

14



2







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

Student interest in physical education learning: A study of
COVID-19
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Frendy Aru Fantiro, Bustanol Arifin,
Abdurrohman Muzakki, Edi Setiawan.
"Blended learning or full online: Increase
student mood and motivation during the new
normal era", Jurnal SPORTIF : Jurnal Penelitian
Pembelajaran, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Musamus Merauke
Student Paper

Submitted to Macquarie University



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Student Paper

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unwaha.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stiewidyagamalumajang.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.efsupit.ro
Internet Source


